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
212 N. HIGH ST."

y PHONE -

4 0 16
WANT ultra modern 4 B. Rm. Hse.

$9000 to $13,000 at once.
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty Ph. 7112

INDIVIDUAL party wants $ or 4
rm. home North or N. E. Cash." What
have you? 1995 North 19th St

PHONE 8704 ANYTIME
WE SOLICIT YOUR REAL ESTATE
BUSINESS, ALWAYS ONE OF US AT
OUR OFFICE

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
850-- E St

TO BUY OR SELL YOUR CITY
HOME. FARM OR BUSINESS PROP-
ERTY. SEE OR CALL:

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

"FIVE ACTIVE SALESMEN TO
SERVE YOU"

149 N. HIGH ST. PHONE 7640

NOTICE: IF your stopens Is for
sale, rent or exchange, list it with us
we have all kinds cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS)
212 Guardian Bldg.

Business Opportunities

A PAYING BUSINESS
A well established restaurant with

beer and card room in busy logging
center. Over $8500 gross business last
month. Well equipped with refrigera-
tion, meat cutting equip, etc. Will
sell for - $8000 and invoice.

"ART MADSEN
1324 State St. Ph. 5580

(SUBURBAN GROCERY
Located east on bus line. Has living

Quarters. Nice fixtures. Doine a eood
business. Will sell stock and fixtures
and lease bldg. Will also sell bldg.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

2 PAYING auto courts. $13,500 and
$23,000. -

Also fine apt. house. Good interest
on one's investment

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph. 7113

BUSINESS LOT AND HOME
Located in No. 3 .business zone on

the N. W. corner of S. 12th and Mis.
sion Sts. Having a business frontage
of 142' 2 ft. on S. 12th and 145 ft on
Mission. Modern 5 rm. residence lo-
cated on Mission St. The 12th St
frontage is a first class location to
develop into an income property. If
you are looking for a business lot with
a future, investigate this corner prop
erty, price $17.500 00.
CaU G. H. GRABENHORST. JR.. with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 Eves.

GOOD INCOME NORTH ON 99
MODERN AUTO Court ' just being

finished. Modern rm. home. lVs acre
of ground with lots of fruit. 4 modern
cabins with garage connected. Close
to Salem.. $17,000.

ART MADSEN
1324 State St. Ph. 5580

HOME and Income in Salem's grow--
tnx North side. 100x200 ft. lot on Port
land Rd. 34x50 ft. bldg. with newly
decorated living quarters, partially
finished. See Owner. 3093 Portland Rd.

FOR RENT Small store room. Ph.
5222.

ROOMING house. 545 N. High.

Lost and Found
LOST: Small yellow airplane from

airport. Phone 6502. Reward.
LOSTr Tire and wheel at Ferry and

High. Reward. Notify Tom Murray,
Kt 4. BOX BBti.

LOST: Brown purse. Contains valu
able papers ac glasses. Keep money ana
return to 43 s. zutn st

LOST: Partial denture. Call 5958.
Reward.

LOST: Lady's Bulova wrist watch.
Keepsake. Reward. 160 S. 15th.

Personal
NOTICE: I will not be responsible

for any bills or contracts made by
any one only myself. D. L. Davidson,
1047 S. Com'L St, Salem. Oreg.

Transportation
LADY going to Amarillo. Tex, next
eefc would like ride. Share expenses.

Refs. exchanged. Ph. 7453. Mrs. McGray

SERVICE man wants ride all or part
way to Pennsylvania Will help drive.
Ph. Camp Adair. AG.F.-R- D No. 4,

-4. Sgt. Herbert W. Brown.

DRIVING to Chicago Sept 2nd. Ac-
commodations for 3. 468 N. 16th St.
Ph. 7054.

For Sale Real Estate
' NORTH

1 BED ROOM BUNGALOW. L. R.
. R.. BATH AND KITCHEN, FIRE-

PLACE, WIRED FOR ELEC. RANGE.
EL EC. WATER HEATER. FULL BASE-
MENT WITH AUTO. OIL FURNACE.
ALSO SHOWER IN BASEMENT.
HOUSE INSULATED. PRICE $7350
AND WORTH IT.

SUBURBAN
A NEAT 4 YHr OLD BUNGALOW

NESTLED A MONO , AC. OF FIRS.
ML OUT. 2 B. R. L. R. IN KNOTTY

PINE. BATH, LARGE MODERN KIT-
CHEN WITH PLENTY BUILT-IN- S. A
VERY DESIRABLE SMALL HOUSE
FOR 2 OR 3 PEOPLE. PRICE $5000.

CALL JAKE FOOS, EVE. PHONE
1911. WITH

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
213 N. HIGH ST.

. i PHONE (

4 0 16
LARGE Home close to etate office

bldg. Has basement, furnace, oak firs.,
fireplace. 2 car garage. Large corner
lot. Price $11,500.

Call O. V. HUMS with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

SOMETHING New and different.
X.arge living room, plate glass windows,
fire place, dming room, kitchen is
filled with cupboards, nook. utility
room, furnace, air. conditioned, trays,
electric tank heater, toilet. 2 bedrooms
and bath upstairs, extra large double
garage, and very attractive yard. $9850.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
G. P. Armstrong

402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 4898

FURNISHED 3 bedrm. home and 2
lots located in Turner, Oregon. This
home is in good condition. Has fire-
place, basement, garage, barn. Price

5230.00 furnished.
Call O. V. HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

J34 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

RESTAURANT FOR SALE
Good sized restaurant doing an ex-

cellent business, lease runs till Octo-
ber, 1948. Will sell all stock, business
and fixtures for $&500. Call for an
appointment.

A GOOD BOARDING HOUSE
Well located close to town, large

home with full basement, sawdust fur-
nace, fireplace, completely furnished,
accommodates 19 boarders and shows
excellent returns on Investment, step
rUht in and take over owner will
ell complete for $13,000.

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court SL Ph. 9680

$5950 unfurnished or $7500 furnished.
S bedrm. English home. Dandy yard
with lots of shade. Extra lot for gar-
den. Oil heat. Furn. includes eiec.
rane. refrig., radio and elec. player
combination, liv. rm. suite. 2 bedrm.
suites and dinette set. Call Al Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 074 S. COML.
Phone 3793 Eve. Ph. 21731

$5375 Furnwhed 2 bedTm. ' hae.. oil
heat, electric stove. Well located.

$7500 Mod. home, auto, oil fumaee.
full basement, eiec. hot water heater,
aome furniture.

$5700 Suburban, 2 bedrms., hard-
wood floor in liv. rm. OH furnace,
bun by. the door.

HWY. 99 NORTH
Business frontage. Also income prop-

erty.
We have some resident lots and

suburban tracts, north i

Rawlins Realtors :

and Insurance
FRED and OTIS, REALTORS

2064 K. Capitol
Ph. 7819 Eve. Ph. 7902

NORTH FINTER ST.
Attractive mod. $ room heme. Cor

ner location. SS750.
Nice mod. 4 rcom house, small lot,

$62:50.
i acre on Silverton road with nice

View home. Plenty of fruit, with place
lor poultry. $4500.

H. P. Grant; Realtor
29 Court St. Ph. 4744

"Modern 5 bedrm. heme clone to Par
fish Jr. high. Has full bath upstairs
ana down, ua floors in living and
aintng rms, iirepiace. basement, turrace, 2 car garage. Price $3600.

Call O. V. -- HUME with

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

S BLOCKS FROM STATE BUILDS
ONE of Salem's best homes. A large

nome witn 9 Mdrms. All hardwood
firs, downstairs with extra Large livine
rm. 4c fireplace. Full basement. Large
lawn with sprinkling system, double
farase witn your own gas pump.

ART MADSEN
1324 State St Ph. $580

$3000. 4 rms.. larce lot. earaee. Canitola
$2500. 5 rms., tee. lot, barn At rabbit

nutcries. fairnaven.
'42000. 4 a. unimcroved. Silverton Hwv.
$4000. 4 rms. 4c shower, close to school

bus. North. !

$7500. 3 rm. apt. up, 4 rm. apt. down,
partly furn., dbl. gar., full base
ment, small lot. Good location.
We have some .choice creek lots.

Abram Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg.: Phone 4155

insurance. Mtg. Loans.
$7000 on terms. 3 B'rrn Mod. on one

floor. Full bas tc W. Furn. Spanish
stucco with Awnings. Lot' 60x200 withcabinet shop in rear. S. Gar. Paved
St & Bus at Dr.

$7500. 3 St. Mod 2 B'rrn. Hse in fine
Cond. Wired for Elect. R. 8c gas avail-
able. Full Bas't. 4c W. Furn. S. Gar.
Lot 80x160. New 20x24 shop m rear
which is convertible into rental hseNice lawn 4c snrubs. Paved st nearBus 4c schools.

$9500. L. 8 Rm Hse In Apt Hse area.
ood property for conversion to Apt.t 73x150 with Alley at side.

Percy Ullman,
Room 210, Oregon Bldg.

ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. lac
Baa .granciaoo

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffit- h" Comawny, fne. ,

Chicaro. .New foTic. Detroit,
Boston. . AUaata y

llembcr .

Pacifk Coast ;DivitUg
Bureau ci AflvetUsinjT

tsirred at tks Poetoftoe ef JccJawi,
Oreomt as Second 'Caws Matter. Pub-
lished evenr worn lay ifgeaas Mewdaii.
Business oftce 214 'StwHt CHwimh
ctoi strut.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mall Subscription Rates la Advance:

Within Oregon: Daily eaMl Sunday. Mo.
as eenhu' 4 mos. tlM: 1 year.. $4 00:
Elsewhere 40 cents per aso. or $7J4
for 1 year in advance, far eooy a cenw

By City Carrier, TS cents a month,
t$ 06 a rear in advance la Martoa aad

For Sale --Real Estate

CO., REALTORS
"

. . WORTH SUBURBANnearly tl acre of lanrf

r.7.r " years oW, wiredearieS'el!;M; Very fin. garden,fnut, nice lawn anri ihrT.wTam. 1 .. . r. r
foLi ON.9 ? ';

a jwvr.
i NEAR DALLAS

Jl."and modern home Uvfng
fining room. 3 bed rooms, kit:Chen bath down, 2douWeprag.. Ban, with1u

chions. 2 large poultry houses. 12 s'A.
under culUvaUotCl A. ptur,. fruU.nice lawni with outmid. fir.ni.'Mi tlW J

J TODAY'S SPECIAL H i
S2odnw r1- - hom ll tinetm,.k Mi

JeThfJ bargain. OoseS to Sr.and schools. Some fruit trees.J???1" Possession. Price $8000.
Gi tL GRABENHORST, JB with
Grabenhorst Broil

J,w! REALTORS j 1

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 Eves.

!'J RM. 'HOME? vnn wrr tttutf
BASEMENT AND AUTO.

IN N. PART OF CITY IN DIST-
RICT OF jFINE HOMES. $7000. 1 f

R. E Meredith, Realtor
174 S. Commercial i Phone 8841

S ROOM nlasr
furnace. Clean inside 4c out. bus line.
J . " ucaoa- - Jw uimraDU.

MODERN HOUSE FWCnTsHEdT'
f 3 rm. plus base, rm.' Elec.; refrig.

& elec rg. Overstuffed, rugs, din. set.
beds, etc.j , i.

lots.! Beautifully landscaped. Eastfront. $9000. North. ,J i i
s Hms. Ldy. rm. Gar. Lf. ra. N.IE.

near senx bus & stores. $5230;
5 Rms F4c sleeoine norch. Li(: vai--

$4000. North. ! r$ Rms.j Fine i condition. Elec. hotwater .heater, wired for rg. Lf. tot.
Bus at door. Walking; dlst. to town.
$5400. Immediate possession I i

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE f
172 S. Liberty k . Ph. 7tl2
' NEW, FOUR room house on large lot.
Close to bus. Nut 4c fruit trees; gravel
unveway hKxxj.w, soma lerms. tei
Abrams.

n ONE! Of the --newest homes on IN.
18th. Has "2 bdrms: down, bath Mid
ShoweT, liv. rm, firepL. din. rm heady
kitchen with breakfast nook, : master
bdrm. jwtth half .bathrm. upstairs, full
basement i wrth latest type sawdust
burneri which isf auto, controlled with
fan. Large beautiful front and rear
lawn and. shrubbery. I860 N. 18th.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT I
Neat J clean 4 rrn. modern home with

hwd. floors in i living rm. Ftreplare.
fun busment. aiito. gas heat and gas
water heater. Price $6500. i m f
Call Gi H. GRABENHORST. J&, with

GrabeniiQrst Uros.
I' REALTORS ' .t!

124 S. Liberty St; Pn. 4131 Eves.4
2 LOTS each 150 ft.xlO ft. Wonder-

ful location. On University St. School,
bus, water, hghta, sewer alt avail-
able. Pavement fall paid. Inquire for
Wilbur! King. Phon 23471. CaU be-
tween 2 and 3 am Sunday. f

'H'aletrl Imiuabroten
house ilno basement). About 4 acres
at timed orchard, faelaiwe ell in euttl-Vtto- n.i

.S UrwichiclHii houan with
brooaf etpripmi! U. Sam with S staneh-ion- s.

1 iw. 1- - heifer,- - 400 rpuUets,
garden! tractor, plow, disc end culti-
vator go with the place. Buildings and
land In exceUem condition, t i Price
$i2.oer ,1 ..

ii Rostein & Adolph, Inci,
ll0a H. Contl St. (upstairs) ; Ph. 3030

Boaiaesa Dtrectoer cards rn
by the montJi onljr. Bate SL2
.p Use seti neathi Call 910)

uscea snero lor ixsnuiai

Iwnxnawer Sharpening
MACHINE Grrndinc and repairing.

3130 Fairground; Road. i. F. Dougherty

GUARANTEED ' WORK on f special
feetory grinders by Harry W. Scott.
The Cycle Manr 147 S. CommerciaijSt

ISIassage
i i . s

Elsie pachtler Tilson. Ph. 8731.

Mattresses !

CAPItOL BEDDING CO. Phone 4049.
.Vil. ): ' " M .j

Musical 5 Instruments
Repairing. WIS! Music Store.; P. 4959

Music Lessons j

SPANISH 4c Hawiian Guitar.1 Mando- -
bn. Banjo. etc-l3- 33 court rn. ipes

Painting
PATNTINa 4e Decoratln. ; Pb4 7552

Painting & Paperhanging
Patdrh'aamaer ftaaanhablsil t f H.i 1.

woodworth, 114 s. win. raj jvia.
Paper hang'g. Jerry Johnsonj Ph. $492

EXPERT Workmanship ' Phone 4325

Printing
FOR BTAnoriERT, cards, pamphiets,
programs, books or any kind of print-tn- e.

call The Statesman Printing De
partment 219 S. Commercial. Tele--
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
with red roof. I

2 ACRE BARGAIN '
Located V mi. outside city limits.

4 rm. home. lge. chicken house, brood-
er house and cow shedJ Family fruit
and nuts. Garage. Price 8&850.
Call C. H. GRABENHORST. JR, with

, Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS?

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 Eves.

10 ACRES 4 mi. out Salem. 4 yr. Old
house, finest material. 3 bedrms, bath.
LR, DR. real modern kitchen, wired
range 4c hot water, -- barn ana outer
bides. 1 acre filberts. Investigate this.
LUSE REALTY CO. r Ph. 7952

IF YOU WANT
A real home in the "country with

city conveniences, see thU fine 11 49-1- 00

acres of good dark soil, about one-acr- e

of orchard, cherries, apples, prunes.
House three bed rooms. Electricity 4c
water system, bath, wired for range,
Larce poultry nouse. garage, not xar
from Salem. For sale only by Louis
Bechtel and Mrs. Needham, 341 State
St, Room 4. - j

10 ACRES. CULTIVATED, beautiful
view, close in. Arthur i Hook. Forest
Grove, Oregon. I

20 A. near Holman Park. 10 A. cher
ries. 8 A. filberts. $ A. timber 4c
building site. View. Caretaker's house,
near school. gs,ooo, terms, rn. zzzx

1 ACRE, unfinished house, cheap. 20
Beck Ave, near Pen 4 Corners. . !

ri i" fairxraji i iiTarTas inr r iiaraj
374 EVERGREEN AVENUE i

WITH 4 rm. home (no bath).
plenty of water for irrigating. Poultry
house, brooder house, some filberts and
strawberries. Only $2100.00. See MR.
GOODWIN with i i
Hawkins & Roberts, Inci.

realtors! t
Phone 410$ I After 48715

' Prewar Price !

$8000. 21 A. - 4 bedrm. hse. Dble.
plumbed. Full basmt, fireplace, wired
for range. Telephone share. 7 A. of
strawberries. 1 A. of j cane berries.
Family orchard. Creek. Spring. Barn
for 11 cows. Can be handled for $3000
down. $500 per year. This place will
aay for itself in a few Veers.
Olson & Reeve, j Realtors

$45 S. Coml. Ph. 4390. Eva. tS3

Suhurban
MUST SELL PRICE! REDUCED

$3150.00. 1 acre, 4 rm. house, redeco-
rated inside and out. Partly furnish
ed. garage, chicken house. S ode.
wood, cow 4c calf. elec. water sys- -
tern, eardea an in. Many fruit trees.

. $1500 wiU handle. Our best bargain.
Abrams & Ellis, Inc.

411 Maaonie Bldg. ,.- - j Phona 4X33
Insurance. - Mtg,

Resort Property
IDEAL FOR DUD RAKCH 6

a A 1 i Km. n.l.k. Bi.kaw
40mw, alaa eorrsis. water and
amall house built by eev. Br

Wanted Used Cars

Top Pri
FOR ALL

Makes and Models

Cars an(1

Truck"

Mac & Jim
Used Car Lot
Center S Church

WE PAY TOPS!
Get every dime roar oar la worth.

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CKI
SALEM'S oldest ndependent

dealer.
N2 Corner Church Sc Chem 122

WILL pay cash for good tar, "38
or tater. rnone wi.

SvANTED: Tobuy laU i niodelisedcar, will pay cash. Ph. 3012 after
4 P.M.

. WANT good late model any
make, for cash. Phone 4547.

For Sale Used Cart

TRUCKS
Four 1940 Dodge Cargoa

1941 GMC LWB
1939 Chevrolet LWB

Two 1941 Dodge pick-u- p
1936 Dodge Dump

CARS
1934 Studebaker Sedan .$293.00

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
23$ S. Com'L Phone 3108.

FOR SALE: 31 Chev. Truck. Also
4 wheel trailer, both ready to go.
Dale Magee. 3 miles N. E of Shaw.

1941 Buick Sedanette. Excel cond.
throughout Box 80 Stateaman.

34 CONVERTIBLE Ford. Good cond.
Clyde Rodgers. Rt. 4, Box 238. Ph.
Xi. Nr. Pratum, CaU after I PH. .

FOR SALE: 1934 Ply. Sf
ZC9 w. wuaon St.

ANTHONY dump truck bed 4-- 5 yard
size. '3fl DeSoto convertible; $600.00
cash. 1395 N. Winter. j .

FOR SALE Late model' logging
trucks 4c trailers. James H. Mad en Co.
44 Silverton Rd, Salem. Ore.

For Sale Wood
SCREENED 16" slab wood! $14.

load. Delivery about 2 wks. Write
Vic Utterback. 109 Senate SU Salem,

EDGING slab and block wood mixed
$12 double load. Ph. 7721.

RYIB slah Pb 64U, j
DRY 16 In, slab and dry 1 tn. mill

wood. Ph. 7721.

CKEKN old growth II in slab,
prompt delivery Phone 4444.

FRESH CUT SAWDUST.; Ph. 468$.
Immediate delivery. j

16 INCH mill wood. 2 Cd load $14.00.
Immediate delivery. Phone 6683.

.16 IN. SLAB $8 per cord Cord. 1M
A 2 cord load. Capitol Lumber as Fuel
Co Ph. 772L

Motorcycles
FOR SALE: 1935 Harley Davidaon

74. good condition. Inquire in Shoo
at 493 N. High St, Salem.

Lodges
SALEM LODGE No. 14, A. F.

weanesaay. Aug.
22, Ml M. degree, I) PJt.

BltlL L IT U N 0 EIW
23. Unit of

work
2S. English -

i essayist It. I I ifKl fn O INI I 1MNIA

29.Xver
(contr.)

SO. Large
antelope

31. Uncooked
32. Unclea

I (Dial)
33. Refuse ot Testerdsy s Isswea

silk
35. Boy's 37. Bitter

nickname vetch !
i

303. River (Siberia) 19. A wins;

yr mm
Ml XX.

i
K-V-k

FLASH f ACCEPT THIS OFFER AT
ONCE I New Rm. Home lust beyond
city limits So on Hi-W- ay 99. 3 small
Bits, bath. lie. rat. Kit 4s b. nook.
2 garages. House not completely fin
ished. 1 A. of ground. Elec. water. See
Mr. Boyd about this. The price is too
low!. Call eve 7062. 1' 3 HOMES

ONLY $3725 Just outside city. 4 rms,
4c bath, ail heater. 2 lots, tow taxes.
1 blk to bus. $1465 cash. BaL 440 mo.

ABOUT i A-- IN CITY. Highland
Sch. Dist 2 small houses. Income from
fruit, nut 4t berries about $309 yr.
2 blks. to sch.. bus 4r store. $700 worth
of building materials go with place.

NEW HOME E SALEM. Restricted
Dist t Rms all on one floor. Hdw.
floors, living, dining rnt Kit, 1 B.Rs.
Basement; automatic sawdust burner.
Nice yard i 4c garden. $9000. Terms. Call
E. E.. Grimm. Eve, or Sun. 1905.

NELSON NEWS
LAND SPECIAL

28 acres E.. near nroDoaed ' new bus
line, ideal for subdivision, only $150
per acre. 3

SUBURBAN SOUTH
S acres with nrunes. filberts, eooae--

berries in commercial quantity, varied
family orchard, convenient to United
Fruit Growers Cannery, 7 rm. home.
iuuy xurmsnea, inciuaing cow. pig &
some chickens. $6300. Less withoutfurnishings equipment

NEAR RICKEY SCHOOL
20 acres, about 3 acres in Umber

with spring on it $3200.

GOOD 2 BDRM. HOME
Large lot. nice back yard, enclosed

?arden. see ML Hood, city 4c valley
R.. g rmsi 2 roomy bdrms,

hdw. firs.,; very good fplace, full base-
ment, sawdus furn. with fuel arrang-
ed for, Va? blk. to bus. Owner leavng
city, authorized submission ' of rea-
sonable offer.
BUY TODAY MOVE IN TOMORROW

4 rms., j completely furnished, inch
elec. range, refrig, etc. Duo Therm oil
neater, iqo gat storage, elec. water
heater, partly finished attic, extra
large io. Knotty nne oinette. consider reasongDie oner.

i
If you are in the market for city or

suburban homes, let us help you. We
specialize ;in city and suburban homes
aiiu uvmv mica.

NELSON & NELSON
Chet I, Nelson Theo. G. Nelson

REALTORS
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg, 493 State St

Ph. 4419. Eves. 21350 or 8280

5 RM. home and 4 lots located at
north edge of city. Nice garden space.
several iruit ana nut trees. Garaee.
Price $4500.

Call O. V. HUME with
Grabenhorst Bros.

:! i ' REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131

lOME AND $40 MONTHLY INCOME
sA large 5 rm. fast very modern

a furnished modern 4 rm. ant.
upetsirs. Pull basement with sawdust
furnace. ;One of Salem a best dost
Fairmont I HilL $9300.

ART MADSEN
1324 State St Ph. $580

'Only! $3700 Furnished
or $3100 Unfurnished

$.1000 cash will handle. Living and
dining rm. Kit 2 bdrms. .

uait SL ,E. UKUUt
Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High. Ph. 3722. Eve. or Sun. 7805

2, VACANT lots on N. Liberty St
Price $60 each.

Wl G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 N. Com ! St Ph. 4728

FAIRMOUNT HILL,
Charming house in this dist

rict of fine homes. It has everything.
Very large living room. . Dining room
witn nuge view wtnaow. uen. s Deo
rooms. Oil heat Insulation. Ph. 3901.

BY OWNER: Immediate possession 3
bedrm. home, wired for range, full
basementj hdwd. floors in L.R. Fruit,
nuts, berries. Lge. lot. Rt 1, Box 103.
Salem, oii Glen Creek Drive.

LOVELY Home in a new addition.
Will sell furn. or unfurn. Hotpoint
elec. range, refrig mod. bdrm. suites.
etc, included in furnishings. Newly
redecorated inside and out. Ph. 23431.

3 ROOM house, finished upstairs.
$2700. 172$ N. Summer. t

BY OWNER: rooms. 3 B. R. with
full bath 'downstairs, two B. R. plum-
ing upstairs, sawdust heat very nice
yard, double garage. Priced $8950.00.
See at 1313 So. High St. Phone 8564
between 9 A.M. and 5 P.M. After tix
phone 8604.

$30002' bed room house, north, tine
big lot. garage.

sjbso i a. it nouse, ana a aanay.
$7050. Dandy home on Center St

5 bed rooms, double plumb, fine base-
ment nice large lot.
LUSE REALTY CO. - Ph. 7953

$5000 HOME in Richmond dist
rict I bdrms. & bath dewn. 2 bdrms.
up. Laundry rm, lot 40x150, in good
condition.

MELVTN JOHNSON
725 Court St - Ph. 3723

For Sale Farms
250 A. 12 mt S. Salem. 100 A. River

Bottom Will, silt Fenced 4c cross
fenced. Abundant SDrine water from
2000 Gal. i Res. Full set Bldgs. Pre-w- ar

price S2a.uuu.
7 a, to yrs. old. Filbert Or

chard. N, just off H. W. 99. a mt
to town. i $6000.

A.i a. i yrs. old. 2 Bdrm. hse. 4c
dble. gari Close to bus, store 4c sch.
$5750. 1

,

CaU PERCY ULLMAN for details.
TPh. 8902 or 7054.

BUTTE CREEK VALLEY RANCH
98Vm acres eood land. 60 A. can be

irrigated.! 8 A. orchard mostly wal-
nuts and; pears. 2 comfortable homes,
and tenant house. Modern dairy barn
and milk house. $21,000.00 for ouick
sale with reasonable terms; See MR,"'" - witn
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

t i- - REALTORS
rhana 410$ After 1F21

f 55 A. MOSTLY river bottom soil "s
tm, home. barn, paved highway. Price
Seduced from $25,000 to $18,000. For
teat values tee

KRUEGER
il! REALTOR

N. Com! St. . Ph. 4728

f $30.000 Farm. 100 A. river bottom
oil. equipped with SO bead dairy cows.

is mujcmr now.
' $12.eoo-4- 2 A. exeetlent aoiL good
house and hnprovesnants. paved road.

I i Rawlins Realtors
Sl Insurance

FRED and OTIS. REALTORS
2054 N. Capitol

Phi 7819 Eve. Ph. T903

-- 44 ACRES, cross-fence- d, 12 A. prunes,
estimated crop $4000, 2 acres timber
Good 4 bdrm. house, bam, prune dry-
er. Good creek (with fish). 12 miles
of Salem. Including stock and ereps
114500. i I '
C SANDERS - 231 K. High - $634

Business! Dirlectory

167 S. HIGH ST.
TWO bed rm. home North.' Bsmt,furnace, wired for range, $4850.
Jhree bed rm home Englewood dis-

trict Hwd. firs., bsmt, furnace, wiredfor range, $6500.
A good two bed rm. home, south.2 lota, fireplace. V. blinds, wired forrange, furnished. $7500. Unfurnished

$6000.
A very attractive home East. Two

bed rm. unfinished upstairs, hwd. firs.V. blinds. floor furnace, elec. hotwater heater, large lot. $6500.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Three

bed rm. home, bath. L. R dinette,
kitchen, bsmt, furnace, wired forrange, elec. water heater. It acre.
$8900. '

Hollywood dlst, two bed rms.. L.R, D. R., , kitcaen, fireplace, wired
for range. Auto, sawdust, bsmt., nice
yard. $5750,

Four bed rm. home on Hts. Fine
large lot. shrubs and trees. Plastered,
glassed in back porch. Oil heat. $7500.

7 room plastered house, concrete
fon., two rm. apt. rents for $20. Two
nice lots, fruits and nuts. $4200.

Hollywood dist. Three bed rms. L.
R.. D. R, kitchen, hwd. floors, fire-
place, double plumbing, full bsmt,
furnace, excellent lawn and shrubs.
Two pools.! $7850.

Modern three bed rm. home, walk-
ing distance So. Hwd. floors, through-u- ot

double plumbing, full bsmt. auto,
sawdust heat This place is 5 yrs.
old. $12,750.

One acre Haysville dist, modern
two bed rm. home. $4100. Furnished
S710O.

4 acres poysenberries. modern two
bed rm. house, good out bldgs. North
close to Totem poke. $10,000.

17 acre farm. North Howell Prairie,
4 bed rm. home, good bldgs. Immedi
ate possession, ssooo.

INCOME NORTH. Five nice large
rms. cm. and three rm. spt upstairs.
Rents for 445 per mo. Lovely- - grounds
with outside "fireplace, and fish pool.
Grape arbor, large. D. garage. $4000
dn.. balance monthly. Two houses on
on one lot! 1 nice large five rm. hse.
and one three rm. house on rear. Large
lot. close in. S84O0.

S3 acre i dairy farm. North. Barn
50x50, 17 stanchions, poultry house,
some timber, elec. fence. Stocked and
equipped. 64 ton of hay, 17 cows, 4
Guernsey heifers, illness in family,
sacrifice Dries of $1ZA00.

This is just sample of our listings
space Hoesi not permit awverttsmr all
usttavos.

(Call 3210
BURT? 7PICHA. 'REALTORS

3271 North 4iih Street
Eves. 3434 or 32

SPECIAL
Lge. home located wrthin 4. blks.
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